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The best light-sensitive capabilit ies among all kind of time 
lapse cameras.

ATL-200SOthers
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The only auto zoom and focus time 
lapse camera in the world.

Smart Focus



www.af idus.com sales@a�dus.com +886-2-8226-9857 +886-2-8226-9800 Company Address：7F-4, No. 186, Jian 1st Rd.,Zhonghe Dist.,New Taipei City 235, Taiwan

www.af idus.com

Better Imaging Techniques
Recording true colors of the world, and even more image 
settings for your creativity.

ATL-200SOthers



Better True WDR
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No more missing any detail in the shadows.
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Small f ile size

250KB

Others

Afidus codec

ATL-200S

Reduce file size while maintaining high image quality via 
Afidus codec process.
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Af idus Web

Af idus Battery Technology
Battery Life

Interval

1 sec

3 secs

5 sec

1 min

5 mins

10 mins

ATL-200&201

14 hrs

26.5 hrs

39 hrs

25 days

60 days

80 days

ATL-200S&201S

14 hrs

55.5 hrs

98.6 hrs

69 days

180 days

1 year

Ultra power saving technology allows longer 
battery life.
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